
STAR 1 - Group 1

1 Emma Mastroianni Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

2 Chloe Gillespie Grimsby SC

3 Natalie Burgener West Lincoln FSC

4 Audrey Sider Wainfleet SC

5 Grace Wojtasik Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

6 Gwenn Porter Wainfleet SC

7 Isabella Doan Wainfleet SC

8 Jane Haines Crystal Ridge SC

9 Julia Maxwell Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

STAR 1 - Group 2

1 Ayla Halkes Crystal Ridge SC

2 Brooklyn Pataran West Lincoln FSC

3 Madison Gilbert Wainfleet SC

4 Marianne Simmons Grimsby SC

5 Vera Buffo West Lincoln FSC

6 Leah Blokhuis Wainfleet SC

7 Chloe Mous-Hili West Lincoln FSC

8 Farrah Dunphy West Lincoln FSC

STAR 2 - Group 1

1 Grace Black Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Verda Ozkaynak Grimsby SC

3 Alina Nguyen Ancaster FSC

4 Aria Rea Grimsby SC

5 Cecilia Chung Ancaster FSC

6 Morgan Rainwater Wainfleet SC

7 Nicole Jiang Ancaster FSC

8 Lillian Szabo-Kode Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy
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STAR 2 - Group 2

1 Everly Newhouse Wainfleet SC

2 Henley Root Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

3 Violet Baird West Lincoln FSC

4 Alex Ens Wainfleet SC

5 Ella Robdrup Brant FSC

6 Lilianna Carella West Lincoln FSC

7 Rebecca Carr Grimsby SC

8 Sophie McLean Paris Figure Skating Club

STAR 2 - Group 3

1 Alessia Chedhomme Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Amelia Sommer Ancaster FSC

3 Emily Doran Grimsby SC

4 Gwen Stainton West Lincoln FSC

5 Isabella Sihanath Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

6 Madeleine Eeley Zorra FSC

7 Maya Zadlo Grimsby SC

8 Riley Fournier Crystal Ridge SC

STAR 2 - Group 4

1 Dakota Hannah Brant FSC

2 Isabella Gianfrancesco Crystal Ridge SC

3 Lily Winger Crystal Ridge SC

4 Madeline Scott Crystal Ridge SC

5 Ava Bays Grimsby SC

6 Brooklyn Bays Grimsby SC

7 Olivia Bielecki Grimsby SC

STAR 3 - Group 1

1 Mallory Coulter Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Charlotte Black Paris Figure Skating Club

3 Elizabeth Collaton Ancaster FSC

4 Kelsey Sidey Wainfleet SC

5 Athena Carella West Lincoln FSC

6 Eden Williams Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

7 Molly Batzer Wainfleet SC
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STAR 3 - Group 2

1 Scarlett DeJong Wainfleet SC

2 Winifred Belaskie-Horner Ancaster FSC

3 Aemilia Moitoso Zorra FSC

4 Anna Langlois Grimsby SC

5 Quinlynn Bodnar Paris Figure Skating Club

6 Aynsley Harris Grimsby SC

STAR 3 - Group 3

1 Clara Sangster Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Greta Bauming-Knott West Toronto SC

3 Leah Sandel Crystal Ridge SC

4 Leah Chudoroschkow Matrix synchronized skating academy

5 Mia Dion West Lincoln FSC

6 Avery Wotherspoon Wainfleet SC

7 Grace Tapuska Ancaster FSC

STAR 4 - Group 1

1 Julia Chininea Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

2 Makenzie Rainwater Wainfleet SC

3 Oleksandra Bondarenko North Toronto SC

4 Brooklyn Selbak Glanbrook FSC

5 Josephine Belaskie-Horner Ancaster FSC

6 Sofia Inneo Wainfleet SC

STAR 4 - Group 2

1 Arianna Veldhuizen Wainfleet SC

2 Carley Sidey Wainfleet SC

3 Anna Zhang North Toronto SC

4 Cadence Hanel Ancaster FSC

5 Mattea Gentile Thorold Skating Center
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Creative Element Program STAR 1&2-  Group 1

1 Grace Black Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Charlie OCallaghan Ancaster FSC

3 Jane Haines Crystal Ridge SC

4 Ayla Halkes Crystal Ridge SC

5 Everly Newhouse Wainfleet SC

6 Alex Ens Wainfleet SC

Creative Element Program STAR 1&2-  Group 2

1 Sophie McLean Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Riley Fournier Crystal Ridge SC

3 Lily Winger Crystal Ridge SC

4 Madeline Scott Crystal Ridge SC

5 Farrah Dunphy West Lincoln FSC

6 Olivia Bolton Ancaster FSC

Creative Element Program STAR 3&4-  Group 1

1 Mallory Coulter Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Charlotte Black Paris Figure Skating Club

3 Scarlett DeJong Wainfleet SC

4 Aemilia Moitoso Zorra FSC

5 Alessia Chedhomme Paris Figure Skating Club

Creative Element Program STAR 3&4-  Group 2

1 Leah Sandel Crystal Ridge SC

2 Madeleine Eeley Zorra FSC

3 Quinlynn Bodnar Paris Figure Skating Club

4 Clara Sangster Paris Figure Skating Club

5 Isabella Gianfrancesco Crystal Ridge SC

6 Brianna Harmer Zorra FSC
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Creative Element Program STAR 5+ 

Camryn Lattimer Crystal Ridge SC

Shadow Dance STAR 1&2 (CANASTA TANGO)

1 Eden Williams Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

2 Isabella Gianfrancesco Crystal Ridge SC

Shadow Dance  STAR 5+  (KILLIAN)

Danica Biko Crystal Ridge SC

Shadow Dance STAR 5+  (TEN FOX)

Mia Dion West Lincoln FSC

Individual Showcase STAR 1&2 

1 Chloe Mous-Hili West Lincoln FSC

2 Farrah Dunphy West Lincoln FSC

Individual Showcase - STAR 3&4

1 Josephine Belaskie-Horner Ancaster FSC

2 Winifred Belaskie-Horner Ancaster FSC

Pair Showcase - STAR 1&2

Emma Mastroianni Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

Pair Showcase - STAR 3&4

1 Eden Williams Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

2 Molly Batzer Wainfleet SC

Group Showcase STAR 3&4

Lilianna Carella West Lincoln FSC
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Longest FWD 1 Foot Glide STAR 1&2- Group 1

1 Emma Mastroianni Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

2 Natalie Burgener West Lincoln FSC

3 Audrey Sider Wainfleet SC

4 Aria Rea Grimsby SC

5 Grace Wojtasik Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

6 Gwenn Porter Wainfleet SC

7 Jane Haines Crystal Ridge SC

Longest FWD 1 Foot Glide STAR 1&2- Group 2

1 Mila Perri Matrix synchronized skating academy

2 Brooklyn Pataran West Lincoln FSC

3 Everly Newhouse Wainfleet SC

4 Henley Root Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

5 Madison Gilbert Wainfleet SC

6 Vera Buffo West Lincoln FSC

7 Violet Baird West Lincoln FSC

8 Lillian Szabo-Kode Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

Longest FWD 1 Foot Glide STAR 1&2- Group 3

1 Alex Ens Wainfleet SC

2 Leah Blokhuis Wainfleet SC

3 Lilianna Carella West Lincoln FSC

4 Gwen Stainton West Lincoln FSC

5 Chloe Mous-Hili West Lincoln FSC

6 Farrah Dunphy West Lincoln FSC

7 Julia Maxwell Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

Longest FWD Upright Spin STAR 1&2- Group 1

1 Natalie Burgener West Lincoln FSC

2 Audrey Sider Wainfleet SC

3 Aria Rea Grimsby SC

4 Gwenn Porter Wainfleet SC

5 Jane Haines Crystal Ridge SC

6 Everly Newhouse Wainfleet SC

7 Madison Gilbert Wainfleet SC

8 Vera Buffo West Lincoln FSC
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Longest FWD Upright Spin STAR 1&2- Group 2

1 Alex Ens Wainfleet SC

2 Leah Blokhuis Wainfleet SC

3 Leah Sandel Crystal Ridge SC

4 Riley Fournier Crystal Ridge SC

5 Chloe Mous-Hili West Lincoln FSC

6 Isabella Gianfrancesco Crystal Ridge SC

7 Lily Winger Crystal Ridge SC

8 Madeline Scott Crystal Ridge SC

9 Farrah Dunphy West Lincoln FSC

Longest FWD Spiral STAR 3&4- Group 1 

1 Aria Rea Grimsby SC

2 Henley Root Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

3 Lillian Szabo-Kode Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

4 Kelsey Sidey Wainfleet SC

5 Athena Carella West Lincoln FSC

6 Eden Williams Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

7 Scarlett DeJong Wainfleet SC

8 Aemilia Moitoso Zorra FSC

9 Leah Sandel Crystal Ridge SC

Longest FWD Spiral STAR 3&4- Group 2

1 Clara Sangster Paris Figure Skating Club

2 Isabella Gianfrancesco Crystal Ridge SC

3 Leah Chudoroschkow Matrix synchronized skating academy

4 Lily Winger Crystal Ridge SC

5 Madeline Scott Crystal Ridge SC

6 Carley Sidey Wainfleet SC

7 Mia Dion West Lincoln FSC

8 Avery Wotherspoon Wainfleet SC

9 Brianna Harmer Zorra FSC

Longest FWD Upright Spin STAR 3&4

1 Kelsey Sidey Wainfleet SC

2 Scarlett DeJong Wainfleet SC

3 Carley Sidey Wainfleet SC

4 Avery Wotherspoon Wainfleet SC
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Longest FWD 1 Foot Sit Glide STAR 3&4- Group 1

1 Aria Rea Grimsby SC

2 Brooklyn Pataran West Lincoln FSC

3 Violet Baird West Lincoln FSC

4 Athena Carella West Lincoln FSC

5 Eden Williams Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

6 Molly Batzer Wainfleet SC

7 Scarlett DeJong Wainfleet SC

Longest FWD 1 Foot Sit Glide STAR 3&4- Group 2

1 Aemilia Moitoso Zorra FSC

2 Madeleine Eeley Zorra FSC

3 Riley Fournier Crystal Ridge SC

4 Leah Chudoroschkow Matrix synchronized skating academy

5 Lily Winger Crystal Ridge SC

6 Carley Sidey Wainfleet SC

7 Mia Dion West Lincoln FSC

Longest Sit or Camel Spin STAR 5+

1 Camryn Lattimer Crystal Ridge SC

2 Julia Chininea Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy

Longest FWD Spiral STAR 5+

1 Olivia Sandel Crystal Ridge SC

2 Corie Dekker Crystal Ridge SC

3 Camryn Lattimer Crystal Ridge SC

4 Julia Chininea Matrix Synchronized Skating Academy
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